
Angier Bob Jusnes bjusnes@angier.org 

Apex Jacques Gilbert jacques.gilbert@apexnc.org 

Archer Lodge Teresa Bruton teresa.bruton@archerlodgenc.gov 

Bunn (vacant)  

Cary Harold Weinbrecht harold.weinbrecht@carync.gov 

Clayton Porter Casey pcasey@townofclaytonnc.org 

Coats Chris Coats ccoats@coatsnc.org 

Creedmoor Bobby Wheeler bwheeler@cityofcreedmoor.org 

Franklinton John Allers jallers@franklintonnc.us 

Fuquay-Varina Blake Massengill bmassengill@fuquay-varina.org 

Garner Elmo Vance evance@garnernc.gov 

Holly Springs Sean Mayefskie sean.mayefskie@hollyspringsnc.gov 

Knightdale Stephen Morgan stephen.morgan@knightdalenc.gov 

Lillington Neil McPhail nmcphail@lillingtonnc.org 

Morrisville TJ Cawley tjcawley@townofmorrisville.org 

Raleigh Janet Cowell janet.cowell@raleighnc.gov 

Rolesville Ronnie Currin ron.currin@rolesville.nc.gov 

Wake Forest Vivian Jones, CHAIR mayor@wakeforestnc.gov 

Wendell Deans Eatman deatman@townofwendellnc.gov 

Youngsville Scott Brame sbrame@townofyoungsville.org 

Zebulon Glenn York gyork@townofzebulon.org 

Chatham County Katie Kenlan katie.kenlan@chathamcountync.gov 

Franklin County Harry Foy harryfoy1@yahoo.com 

Granville County Russ May russ.may@granvillecounty.org 

Harnett County Duncan “Eddie” Jaggers ejaggers@harnett.org 

Johnston County RS “Butch” Lawter, VICE-CHAIR butch.lawter@johnstonnc.com 

Wake County Susan Evans susan.evans@wake.gov 

GoTriangle Patrick Hannah pdhannah@gmail.com 

NCBOT Div. 4 Melvin Mitchell bot-mmmitchell@ncdot.gov 

NCBOT Div. 5 Valerie Jordan bot-vdjordan@ncdot.gov 

NCBOT Div. 6 Grady Hunt gradyh@huntbrookslaw.com 

Ex Officio Members:  

NCRR (vacant)  

NC Turnpike Authority John Adcock john@adcocklawfirm.com 

FHWA Yolonda Jordan yolonda.jordan@dot.gov 

Executive Board Members 

CAMPO Director Chris Lukasina 984-542-3630 chris.lukasina@campo-nc.us 

Dep. Director Shelby Powell 984-542-3626 shelby.powell@campo-nc.us 

Dep. Director Alex Rickard 984-542-3628 alex.rickard@campo-nc.us 

campo-nc.us  (984) 542-3601 



TCC MEMBERS  

Angier Jeffrey Jones jajones@angier.org 

Apex Shannon Cox shannon.cox@apexnc.org 

Archer Lodge Bryan Chadwick bryan.chadwick@archerlodgenc.gov 

Bunn Dorothy Taylor dottie.taylor@townofbunn.org  

Cary Sandi Bailey sandi.bailey@carync.gov 

Cary Juliet Andes Juliet.Andes@carync.gov 

Clayton Audrey Duchesne aduchesne@townofclaytonnc.org 

Coats Kenny Cole (Interim) coatstownmanager@coatsnc.org 

Creedmoor Mike Frangos mfrangos@cityofcreedmoor.org 

Franklinton Zach Steffey zsteffey@franklintonnc.us 

Fuquay-Varina Tracy Stephenson CHAIR tstephenson@fuquay-varina.org 

Garner Erin Joseph ejoseph@garnernc.gov 

Holly Springs Chris Garcia christopher.garcia@hollyspringsnc.gov 

Knightdale Andrew Spiliotis andrew.spiliotis@knightdalenc.gov 

Lillington Landon Chandler ltchandler@lillingtonnc.org 

Morrisville Caleb Allred callred@morrisvillenc.gov 

Raleigh Kenneth Ritchie kenneth.ritchie@raleighnc.gov 

Raleigh Bynum Walter  bynum.walter@raleighnc.gov 

Raleigh Matthew Klem matthew.klem@raleighnc.gov 

Raleigh Bradley Kimbrell bradley.kimbrell@raleighnc.gov 

Raleigh Dylan Bruchhaus dylan.brucchaus@raleighnc.gov 

Rolesville Austin Keefer austin.keefer@rolesville.nc.gov 

Wake Forest Emma Linn elinn@wakeforestnc.gov 

Wendell Bryan Coates bcoates@townofwendellnc.gov 

Youngsville Lucy Garcia lgarcia@youngsvillenc.gov 

Zebulon Matt Lower mlower@townofzebulon.org 

Chatham County Thanh Schado thanh.schado@chathamcountync.gov 

Franklin Co. Scott Hammerbacher shammerbacher@franklincountync.us 

Granville Co. Barry Baker barry.baker@granvillecounty.org 

Harnett Co. Jay Sikes jsikes@harnett.org 

Johnston Co. Braston Newton braston.newton@johnstonnc.com 

Wake Co. Akul Nishawala akul.nishawala@wake.gov 

Wake Co. Tim Gardiner tim.gardiner@wake.gov 

GoCary Brandon Watson brandon.watson@carync.gov 

GoRaleigh Het Patel het.patel@raleighnc.gov 

GoTriangle Paul Black pblack@gotriangle.org 

NCDOT Div. 4 Andy Brown ahbrown@ncdot.gov 

NCDOT Div. 5 Becca Gallas rjgallas@ncdot.gov 

NCDOT Div. 6 Lee Jernigan wljernigan@ncdot.gov 

NCDOT Div. 8  Reuben Blakley rblakley@ncdot.gov 

NCDOT IMD Brennan Fuqua (Interim) bfuqua1@ncdot.gov  

NCDOT Rail  Neil Perry nlperry@ncdot.gov 

NCDOT TPD Phil Geary pageary@ncdot.gov 

NC State Univ. Than Austin nkaustin@ncsu.edu 

RDU Michael Landguth michael.landguth@rdu.com 

Research Triangle Foundation Travis Crayton crayton@rtp.org 

Rural Trns/GoWake Anita Davis-Haywood anita.davis@wakegov.com 

Triangle N. Exec. Airport Bo Carson bcarson@franklincountync.gov 

Central Pines Regional Council Matt Day mday@centralpinesnc.gov 

Ex Officio Members:  

Butner Jennifer Ganser jganser@butnernc.org 

Federal Hwy Admin Joseph Geigle joseph.geigle@dot.gov 

NC Railroad Co. Catherine Knudson cknudson@ncrr.com 

NC Turnpike Auth. Al Shapiro awshapiro@ncdot.gov 

Campbell University Britt Davis-Haywood davisb@campbell.edu 


